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Prueba 13 Fem., 400m Libre 20 - 89 afnos
13/11/2021 - 16:30 Resultados
Puntos: DSV Masters 20
Clasificacién AN Tiempo  Puntos
20+
1. FOJLACARTA, Lydia 01 C.D. Indea 4:57.45 643

50m: 33.25 33.25 150m: 1:46.90 37.45 250m:  3:02.42 37.83 350m: 4:18.71 38.41
100m: 1:09.45 36.20 200m: 2:24.59 37.69 300m: 3:40.30 37.88 400m: 4:57.45 38.74

2. FIGUEROA ESTRADA, Andrea 99 C.N. San Juan 5:15.77 537
50m: 34.53 34.53 150m: 1:51.36 39.34 250m: 3:12.10 40.47 350m: 4:34.43 41.52
100m: 1:12.02 37.49 200m: 2:31.63 40.27 300m: 3:52.91 40.81 400m: 5:15.77 41.34

3. REGORDAN SILVA, Beatriz 01 C.N. Alcala 5:23.62 499
50m:  33.11 3311  150m: 1:50.86  40.07  250m: 3:16.05  43.18  350m: 4:42.80  42.57
100m: 1:10.79  37.68  200m: 2:32.87  42.01  300m: 4:00.23  44.18  400m: 5:23.62  40.82

4. PFRETZSCHNER, Anna 99 Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. 5:26.42 486
50m; 35.55 35.55 150m: 1:57.05 41.73 250m: 3:20.90 41.91 350m: 4:45.29 42.13
100m: 1:15.32  39.77 200m: 2:38.99 41.94  300m: 4:03.16 4226  400m: 5:26.42  41.13

5. ALBARRACIN PANIAGUA, Belen 97 Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. 5:47.89 402
50m:  38.46  38.46 150m: 2:04.20  43.54  250m: 3:33.69 4504  350m: 5:04.91  44.99
100m: 1:20.66  42.20  200m: 2:48.65  44.45  300m: 4:19.92  46.23  400m: 5:47.89  42.98

6. DE LA PRIDA RUIZ, Elsa 97 C.N. Alcala 5:51.61 389

50m: 38.18 38.18 150m: 2:04.27 44.00 250m:  3:35.30 45.69 350m: 5:06.74 45.60
100m: 1:20.27 42.09 200m: 2:49.61 45.34 300m: 4:21.14 45.84 400m: 5:51.61 44.87

7. CUEVAS REINALDO, Cristina 97  C.N. Utrera 6:27.11 201

50m: 40.61 40.61 150m: 2:15.06 48.44 250m: 3:54.91 49.89 350m: 5:37.60 51.76
100m: 1:26.62 46.01 200m: 3:05.02 49.96 300m: 4:45.84 50.93 400m: 6:27.11 49.51

25+
1. GUERRERO GARCIA, Estela 93 Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. 4:52.76 766
50m: 3211 3211 150m: 1:45.22  36.91  250m: 2:59.73 37.35  350m: 4:15.41  37.97
100m: 1:08.31  36.20 200m: 2:22.38  37.16  300m: 3:37.44 37.71  400m: 4:52.76  37.35

30+
1. ROMAN ARJONA, Macarena 91  C.N. Utrera 5:43.04 484

50m: 37.73 37.73 150m: 2:02.93 43.43 250m:  3:32.00 44.75 350m: 5:02.11 45.06
100m: 1:19.50 41.77 200m: 2:47.25 44.32 300m: 4:17.05 45.05 400m: 5:43.04 40.93

2. PEREA MORAN, Maria Isabel 89 C.N. Utrera 6:21.68 352
50m: 42.97 42.97 150m: 2:17.62 47.97 250m: 3:54.54 48.42 350m: 5:33.96 50.14
100m: 1:29.65 46.68 200m: 3:06.12 48.50 300m: 4:43.82 49.28 400m: 6:21.68 47.72

3. BEAS LOPEZ, Alba 88 Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. 6:34.04 319

50m: 40.55 40.55 150m: 2:17.77 50.02 250m: 3:59.77 52.31 350m: 5:44.82 52.68
100m: 1:27.75 47.20 200m: 3:07.46 49.69 300m: 4:52.14 52.37 400m: 6:34.04 49.22

WDR FLEITAS IMBERNON, Irene 87  C.N. Utrera

40+

1. VELA PEREZ, Virginia 78  C.N. Utrera 6:27.73 364
50m:  43.28  43.28  150m: 2:19.71  48.63  250m: 3:58.38  48.97  350m: 5:37.90  50.12
100m: 1:31.08  47.80  200m: 3:09.41  49.70  300m: 4:47.78  49.40  400m: 6:27.73  49.83

2. CADENA SANZ, Mercedes 77  C.N. Utrera 7:21.90 246
50m; 47.11 47.11 150m: 2:36.27 56.59 250m: 4:30.83 57.59 350m: 6:26.83 58.29
100m: 1:39.68 52.57 200m: 3:33.24 56.97 300m: 5:28.54 57.71 400m: 7:21.90 55.07
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SEVILLA, 13/11/2021

Prueba 13, Fem., 400m Libre

45+
1. PRIOR VENEGAS, Maria
50m: 34.94 34.94 150m:
100m: 1:13.88 38.94 200m:
50+
1. SANCHEZ BENDALA, Ana
50m: 37.27 37.27 150m:
100m: 1:19.20 41.93 200m:
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C. Nautico Sevilla 5:28.20 646
41.24 250m: 3:19.59 42.49 350m: 4:46.13 43.09
41.98  300m: 4:03.04 4345  400m: 5:28.20  42.07
Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. 5:43.00 581
43.73  250m: 3:31.89  44.37  350m: 5:00.85  44.30
44.59 300m: 4:16.55 44.66 400m: 5:43.00 42.15
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